2024 Fall Volleyball League Standing-Week 6

Coed League

Independent Land Surveying
Barrett Excavating

Hits & Giggles

I'd Hit That

Women's Upper League
Alyssa on Main

Barrett Excavating

Eight Four Properties

KH Pharmacy

Lonesome Dove

Rio Lawn & Landscape
Stewart, Deisz and York Dental
Heritage Exteriors

Women's Lower League
Powerhouse-3-Kelsey
Tanties

Peak Automotive

Extreme Sales

Central Station Setters
Powerhouse-2-Savannah
Calm your Tips

Back & Body Hurts

M Mandan

Parks & Recreation

Matches Played
18
18
18
18

Matches Played
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Matches Played
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Wins
17
13

Losses

14
16

Losses

2

2

3
12
13
11
13
16

Losses
0
3
6
9
10
11
15
18

Pct

944
722
222
11

Pct

.889
.889
.833
333
.278
.389
.278
11

Pct

.833
.667

444
389
167



