

2024 Fall Volleyball League Standing-Week 6

Coed League	Matches Played	Wins	Losses	Pct
Independent Land Surveying	18	17	1	.944
Barrett Excavating	18	13	5	.722
Hits & Giggles	18	4	14	.222
I'd Hit That	18	2	16	.111
Women's Upper League	Matches Played	Wins	Losses	Pct
Alyssa on Main	18	16	2	.889
Barrett Excavating	18	16	2	.889
Eight Four Properties	18	15	3	.833
KH Pharmacy	18	6	12	.333
Lonesome Dove	18	5	13	.278
Rio Lawn & Landscape	18	7	11	.389
Stewart, Deisz and York Dental	18	5	13	.278
Heritage Exteriors	18	2	16	.111
Women's Lower League	Matches Played	Wins	Losses	Pct
Powerhouse-3-Kelsey	18	18	0	1.
Tanties	18	15	3	.833
Peak Automotive	18	12	6	.667
Extreme Sales	18	9	9	.5
Central Station Setters	18	8	10	.444
Powerhouse-2-Savannah	18	7	11	.389
Calm your Tips	18	3	15	.167
Back & Body Hurts	18	0	18	•